Knutstorp
Saturday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.
Red 0915-0930 8/9/2014 09:15 . ......

Qualifying started at 9:13:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.662 +5.472 9:20:50.480 6 1:13.016 +4.930 9:23:47.238
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 5 1:09.651 +2.461 9:22:00.131 7 1:16.166 +8.080 9:25:03.404
1 9:16:35.017 6 1:10.949 +3.759 9:23:11.080
2 1:09.276 +2.351 9:17:44.293 7 1:10.788 +3.598 9:24:21.868 (220) Martin Nielsen
3 1:09.103 +2.178 9:18:53.396 8 1:09.525 +2.335 9:25:31.393 1 9:16:51.041
4 1:10.220 +3.295 9:20:03.616 9 1:07.190 9:26:38.583 2 1:13.159 +5.009 9:18:04.200
5 1:11.806 +4.881 9:21:15.422 10 1:08.031 +0.841 9:27:46.614 3 1:10.632 +2.482 9:19:14.832
6 1:08.854 +1.929 9:22:24.276 4 1:11.552 +3.402 9:20:26.384
7 1:06.925 9:23:31.201 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 5 1:08.340 +0.190 9:21:34.724
8 1:07.468 +0.543 9:24:38.669 1 9:17:55.019 6 1:08.150 9:22:42.874
9 1:07.988 +1.063 9:25:46.657 2 1:09.780 +2.278 9:19:04.799 7 1:08.268 +0.118 9:23:51.142
10 1:07.402 +0.477 9:26:54.059 3 1:08.285 +0.783 9:20:13.084 8 1:11.299 +3.149 9:25:02.441
11 1:07.351 +0.426 9:28:01.410 4 1:08.756 +1.254 9:21:21.840 9 1:09.084 +0.934 9:26:11.525
5 1:08.789 +1.287 9:22:30.629 10 1:09.373 +1.223 9:27:20.898
(295) Tobias Stenholm 6 1:08.317 +0.815 9:23:38.946
1 9:18:56.970 7 1:07.502 9:24:46.448 (860) Rikke Naundrup Andersen
2 1:10.097 +3.112 9:20:07.067 8 1:08.424 +0.922 9:25:54.872 1 9:18:15.384
3 1:09.092 +2.107 9:21:16.159 9 1:08.659 +1.157 9:27:03.531 2 1:12.401 +4.015 9:19:27.785
4 1:08.549 +1.564 9:22:24.708 10 1:18.712 +11.210 9:28:22.243 3 1:10.468 +2.082 9:20:38.253
5 1:07.018 +0.033 9:23:31.726 4 1:10.384 +1.998 9:21:48.637
6 1:07.129 +0.144 9:24:38.855 (228) Michael Poulsen 5 1:10.765 +2.379 9:22:59.402
7 1:06.985 9:25:45.840 1 9:17:22.085 6 1:09.121 +0.735 9:24:08.523
8 1:07.103 +0.118 9:26:52.943 2 1:11.489 +3.645 9:18:33.574 7 1:09.310 +0.924 9:25:17.833
9 1:07.088 +0.103 9:28:00.031 3 1:09.821 +1.977 9:19:43.395 8 1:09.467 +1.081 9:26:27.300
4 1:10.303 +2.459 9:20:53.698 9 1:08.386 9:27:35.686
(88) Séren Hornbech 5 1:09.861 +2.017 9:22:03.559
1 9:16:44.255 6 1:08.943 +1.099 9:23:12.502 (5) Kristian Skov Petersen
1:11.587 +4.563 9:17:55.842 7 1:12.530 +4.686 9:24:25.032 1 9:17:37.727
3 1:10.855 +3.831 9:19:06.697 8 1:07.844 9:25:32.876 2 1:08.517 9:18:46.244
4 1:10.045 +3.021 9:20:16.742 9 1:14.568 +6.724 9:26:47.444 3 1:11.048 +2.531 9:19:57.292
5 1:07.718 +0.694 9:21:24.460 4 1:08.654 +0.137 9:21:05.946
6 1:07.991 +0.967 9:22:32.451 (71) Brian Kofod 5 1:20.892 +12.375 9:22:26.838
7 1:07.024 9:23:39.475 1 9:16:57.486
8 1:07.560 +0.536 9:24:47.035 2 1:09.583 +1.738 9:18:07.069 (45) Anders Larsen
9 1:08.000 +0.976 9:25:55.035 3 1:09.690 +1.845 9:19:16.759 1 9:17:16.521
10 1:07.158 +0.134 9:27:02.193 4 1:10.703 +2.858 9:20:27.462 2 1:09.985 +1.387 9:18:26.506
11 1:09.179 +2.155 9:28:11.372 5 1:09.270 +1.425 9:21:36.732 3 1:10.966 +2.368 9:19:37.472
6 1:07.845 9:22:44.577 4 1:11.501 +2.903 9:20:48.973
(48) Hans H. Hansen 7 1:20.453 +12.608 9:24:05.030 5 1:10.309 +1.711 9:21:59.282
1 9:16:43.634 6 1:11.379 +2.781 9:23:10.661
1:12.356 +5.245 9:17:55.990 (916) Flemming Vesterlund 7 1:14.169 +5.571 9:24:24.830
3 1:11.674 +4.563 9:19:07.664 1 9:16:40.323 8 1:08.598 9:25:33.428
4 1:09.374 +2.263 9:20:17.038 2 1:14.556 +6.632 9:17:54.879 9 1:10.250 +1.652 9:26:43.678
5 1:09.291 +2.180 9:21:26.329 3 1:09.756 +1.832 9:19:04.635 10 1:18.857 +10.259 9:28:02.535
6 1:08.178 +1.067 9:22:34.507 4 1:07.924 9:20:12.559
7 1:09.992 +2.881 9:23:44.499 5 1:59.881 +51.957 9:22:12.440 (437) Rasmus Christiansen
8 1:08.346 +1.235 9:24:52.845 6 1:15.375 +7.451 9:23:27.815 1 9:17:06.654
9 1:07.356 +0.245 9:26:00.201 2 1:11.667 +3.068 9:18:18.321
10 1:07.111 9:27:07.312 (727) Torben Michael jensen 3 1:09.762 +1.163 9:19:28.083
11 1:07.672 +0.561 9:28:14.984 1 9:17:04.390 4 1:08.599 9:20:36.682
2 1:10.891 +2.912 9:18:15.281 5 1:10.303 +1.704 9:21:46.985
(149) Kasper Schou Nielsen 3 1:09.044 +1.065 9:19:24.325 6 1:27.873 +19.274 9:23:14.858
1 9:17:55.416 4 1:07.979 9:20:32.304
2 1:17.766 +10.624 9:19:13.182 5 1:10.175 +2.196 9:21:42.479 (201) Martin Christiansen
3 1:38.332 +31.190 9:20:51.514 6 1:09.874 +1.895 9:22:52.353 1 9:15:28.408
4 1:09.994 +2.852 9:22:01.508 7 1:08.208 +0.229 9:24:00.561 2 1:34.657 +25.993 9:17:03.065
5 1:10.464 +3.322 9:23:11.972 8 1:09.314 +1.335 9:25:09.875 3 1:10.475 +1.811 9:18:13.540
6 1:11.712 +4.570 9:24:23.684 9 1:08.959 +0.980 9:26:18.834 4 1:08.664 9:19:22.204
7 1:08.884 +1.742 9:25:32.568 10 1:09.332 +1.353 9:27:28.166 5 1:08.883 +0.219 9:20:31.087
8 1:09.589 +2.447 9:26:42.157 6 1:11.061 +2.397 9:21:42.148
9 1:07.142 9:27:49.299 (161) Arne Hartmann 7 1:09.035 +0.371 9:22:51.183
1 9:17:50.841 8 1:08.941 +0.277 9:24:00.124
(104) Niels Christian Jérgensen 2 1:13.916 +5.830 9:19:04.757 9 1:09.424 +0.760 9:25:09.548
1 9:17:16.243 3 1:11.783 +3.697 9:20:16.540 10 1:10.070 +1.406 9:26:19.618
2 1:09.835 +2.645 9:18:26.078 4 1:09.596 +1.510 9:21:26.136 11 1:09.741 +1.077 9:27:29.359
3 1:11.740 +4.550 9:19:37.818 5 1:08.086 9:22:34.222
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(92) Rune Debel 2 1:12.497 +2.894 9:18:04.343 6 1:11.263 +0.642 9:23:10.315
1 9:18:44.602 3 1:11.820 +2.217 9:19:16.163 7 1:11.045 +0.424 9:24:21.360
2 1:16.451 +7.779 9:20:01.053 4 1:11.124 +1.521 9:20:27.287 8 1:10.760 +0.139 9:25:32.120
3 1:13.133 +4.461 9:21:14.186 5 1:10.925 +1.322 9:21:38.212 9 1:10.963 +0.342 9:26:43.083
4 1:09.928 +1.256 9:22:24.114 6 1:10.510 +0.907 9:22:48.722 10 1:16.650 +6.029 9:27:59.733
5 1:09.651 +0.979 9:23:33.765 7 1:10.618 +1.015 9:23:59.340
6 1:08.736 +0.064 9:24:42.501 8 1:09.603 9:25:08.943 (667) Thomas Hulstrém
7 1:08.672 9:25:51.173 9 1:09.750 +0.147 9:26:18.693 1 9:15:56.917
8 1:18.570 +9.898 9:27:09.743 10 1:10.488 +0.885 9:27:29.181 2 1:40.847 +30.121 9:17:37.764
3 1:14.405 +3.679 9:18:52.169
(60) Troels Bertelsen (515) Jonas Husted 4 1:14.814 +4.088 9:20:06.983
1 9:18:17.130 1 9:19:42.890 5 1:13.037 +2.311 9:21:20.020
2 1:10.855 +1.858 9:19:27.985 2 1:10.580 +0.648 9:20:53.470 6 1:12.293 +1.567 9:22:32.313
3 1:10.477 +1.480 9:20:38.462 3 1:10.686 +0.754 9:22:04.156 7 1:15.401 +4.675 9:23:47.714
4 1:10.639 +1.642 9:21:49.101 4 1:10.592 +0.660 9:23:14.748 8 1:15.143 +4.417 9:25:02.857
5 1:11.286 +2.289 9:23:00.387 5 1:10.879 +0.947 9:24:25.627 9 1:14.451 +3.725 9:26:17.308
6 1:08.997 9:24:09.384 6 1:11.378 +1.446 9:25:37.005 10 1:10.726 9:27:28.034
7 1:09.089 +0.092 9:25:18.473 7 1:10.384 +0.452 9:26:47.389
8 1:09.056 +0.059 9:26:27.529 8 1:09.932 9:27:57.321 (270) Fredrik Stendahl
9 1:09.178 +0.181 9:27:36.707 1 9:18:00.460
(86) Klaus Jensen 2 1:13.078 +0.056 9:19:13.538
(908) Jacob Holm 1 9:17:05.644 3 1:13.022 9:20:26.560
1 9:16:50.376 2 1:16.989 +6.856 9:18:22.633 4 1:15.317 +2.295 9:21:41.877
2 2:41.442 +1:32.113 9:19:31.818 3 1:13.496 +3.363 9:19:36.129 5 1:25.197 +12.175 9:23:07.074
3 1:10.675 +1.346 9:20:42.493 4 1:14.096 +3.963 9:20:50.225
4 1:10.158 +0.829 9:21:52.651 5 1:13.299 +3.166 9:22:03.524 (72) Bérge Kristoffersen
5 1:10.531 +1.202 9:23:03.182 6 1:12.698 +2.565 9:23:16.222 1 9:17:25.562
6 1:10.183 +0.854 9:24:13.365 7 1:11.610 +1.477 9:24:27.832 2 1:17.950 +2.999 9:18:43.512
7 1:09.329 9:25:22.694 8 1:11.234 +1.101 9:25:39.066 3 1:17.024 +2.073 9:20:00.536
8 1:09.639 +0.310 9:26:32.333 9 1:10.332 +0.199 9:26:49.398 4 1:15.404 +0.453 9:21:15.940
9 1:09.831 +0.502 9:27:42.164 10 1:10.133 9:27:59.531 5 1:15.832 +0.881 9:22:31.772
6 1:15.239 +0.288 9:23:47.011
(225) Allan Sachmann (67) Lasse Ambrosen 7 1:14.951 9:25:01.962
1 9:17:54.512 1 9:17:08.252 8 1:30.974 +16.023 9:26:32.936
2 1:11.802 +2.456 9:19:06.314 2 1:15.631 +5.363 9:18:23.883
3 1:11.644 +2.298 9:20:17.958 3 1:12.114 +1.846 9:19:35.997
4 1:10.807 +1.461 9:21:28.765 4 1:10.268 9:20:46.265
5 1:10.402 +1.056 9:22:39.167 5 1:12.528 +2.260 9:21:58.793
6 1:10.270 +0.924 9:23:49.437 6 1:26.028 +15.760 9:23:24.821
7 1:11.552 +2.206 9:25:00.989
8 1:10.116 +0.770 9:26:11.105 (15) Lars Marholt
9 1:09.346 9:27:20.451 1 9:16:52.622
2 1:12.249 +1.955 9:18:04.871
(101) Christoffer Nielsen 3 1:10.991 +0.697 9:19:15.862
1 9:16:51.418 4 1:11.230 +0.936 9:20:27.092
2 1:12.430 +2.984 9:18:03.848 5 1:10.294 9:21:37.386
3 1:11.283 +1.837 9:19:15.131 6 1:18.304 +8.010 9:22:55.690
4 1:11.620 +2.174 9:20:26.751
5 1:10.938 +1.492 9:21:37.689 (611) Bent Fischer
6 1:10.328 +0.882 9:22:48.017 1 9:17:03.638
7 1:09.641 +0.195 9:23:57.658 2 1:17.104 +6.660 9:18:20.742
8 1:09.446 9:25:07.104 3 1:13.034 +2.590 9:19:33.776
9 1:10.439 +0.993 9:26:17.543 4 1:12.133 +1.689 9:20:45.909
10 1:10.894 +1.448 9:27:28.437 5 1:12.441 +1.997 9:21:58.350
6 1:11.514 +1.070 9:23:09.864
(65) Rasmus Ericsson 7 1:14.785 +4.341 9:24:24.649
1 9:17:14.697 8 1:11.677 +1.233 9:25:36.326
2 1:10.532 +1.041 9:18:25.229 9 1:10.444 9:26:46.770
3 1:12.106 +2.615 9:19:37.335 10 1:11.457 +1.013 9:27:58.227
4 1:13.071 +3.580 9:20:50.406
5 1:09.491 9:21:59.897 (171) Peter "stervang
6 1:11.454 +1.963 9:23:11.351 1 9:17:08.048
7 1:24.381 +14.890 9:24:35.732 2 1:15.197 +4.576 9:18:23.245
3 1:13.674 +3.053 9:19:36.919
(99) Svend Arne Volden 4 1:11.512 +0.891 9:20:48.431
1 9:16:51.846 5 1:10.621 9:21:59.052
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